
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Quarter Finals Semi Finals Final

Nevin Davies & David Williamson

Sam Chambers & Alex Young

Trevor Nutt & Darren Gillespie

Gary Cooke & Robert Creighton

Brian Kumar & Paul Trimble

William Beatty & Morgan Comer

Alan Martin & Adam McVeigh

George Baird & Roger Baird

Phillip McCrudden & Warren McCrudden

Stephen Warnock & Dylan Johnston

Peter Warke & Jim Warke

Colin Radcliffe & Trevor Radcliffe

Paul Frew & Gareth Elder

Desmond Donnelly & Jim Bennett

Alan French & Ian McCullough

Ryan Thompson & Alister McKeever

Neil Linton & Graeme Thompson

Robert Blundell & Simon Hopper

Robert Bellew & Thomas Haslem

Martin Tabb & Damian Silo

Keith Ross & Aaron Campbell

Lee Annett & Brendan Delargy

Declan Healey & Michael Lynch

Neil Wilson & Nigel Wilson

David McKeown & Colin Bateson

Aaron Hynds & David Shannon

Paul Morrison & Syd Napier

Paul Shannon & Hugh Shannon

Ben Crawford & Jonathan Hall

Anthony McCullough & Niall Dunn

Barry Lynagh & 

Gerard McNally

Aaron Hynds & David 

Shannon

Barry Lynagh & 

Gerard McNally

Colin Radcliffe & 

Trevor Radcliffe

Aaron Hynds & David 

Shannon

Anthony McCullough 

& Niall Dunn

Bobby McWilliams & Terry Johnston

Ben Crawford & Jonathan Hall

Anthony McCullough & Niall Dunn

Gareth Taylor & Paul McAdorey

Gary Spratt & Keith Bannister

Barry Lynagh & Gerard McNally

James Ireland & Chris Simmons

Colin Radcliffe & Trevor Radcliffe

Neil Linton & Graeme Thompson

Aaron Hynds & David Shannon

Brian Kumar & Paul Trimble

Colin Radcliffe & Trevor Radcliffe

Paul Frew & Gareth Elder

Neil Linton & Graeme Thompson

Lee Annett & Brendan Delargy

Aaron Hynds & David Shannon

Gary Spratt & Keith Bannister

Stephen Monroe & Mark Hardy

Scott Colville & Mark Leitch

Barry Lynagh & Gerard McNally

James Ireland & Chris Simmons

Nevin Davies & David Williamson

Aaron Hynds & David Shannon

Paul Morrison & Syd Napier

Lee Annett & Brendan Delargy

Declan Healey & Michael Lynch

Brian Kumar & Paul Trimble

George Baird & Roger Baird

Gary Cooke & Robert Creighton

Bobby McWilliams & Terry Johnston

Brian Robinson & Philip Colville

Phillip McCrudden & Warren McCrudden

Colin Radcliffe & Trevor Radcliffe

Paul Frew & Gareth Elder

Alan French & Ian McCullough

Neil Linton & Graeme Thompson

Martin Tabb & Damian Silo

Nigel Davenport & Jim Osborne

Anthony McCullough & Niall Dunn

Gareth Taylor & Paul McAdorey

Arthur McElevey & Stephen McElevey

Ben Crawford & Jonathan Hall

Graham Beck & Stephen Beck

Barry Lynagh & Gerard McNally

Steve Manger & Andrew Mirfield

Stephen Lawson & Kenny Toy

James Ireland & Chris Simmons

Nevin Davies & David Williamson

Scott Colville & Mark Leitch

Greg Hughes & Darren Wilson

Sean Phoenix & Clifford Huggins

Gary Spratt & Keith Bannister

Warren Montgomery & Evan Thompson

Stephen Monroe & Mark Hardy


